
Eisstocksportkreis 204 Rottal-Inn

Jahrbuch 2004 Kreis 204.KP Senioren Wi Seite: 1 (1)
Druckdatum: 10.11.2003

So, 2. November 2003
Burgkirchen

Gruppe Ost
Pl Verein Pkt
1 SV Huldsessen 12:04
2 EC Prienbach 12:04
3 TSV Kirchdorf 08:08
4 EC Julbach 04:12
5 EC Irging-Simbach 04:12
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Kreispokal Winter 2003/2004 
Ergebnis – Senioren


